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選手名 所属 １Ｒ ２Ｒ ３Ｒ ４Ｒ ５Ｒ

原　公子

中村理恵 原　公子

安藤　香 小磯千晶 中村理恵

加川亜紀子 石橋美知子 97

小磯千晶 82 原　公子

石橋美知子 中村理恵

三枝房江 三枝房江 97

藤崎里香 藤崎里香 三枝房江

藤崎里香
W.O.

谷岡良子 川名文子

小山昌美 大山千絵

中島多津子 86

大岩康子 多田　栄

森田美帆 多田　栄 砂川登紀子

大畑琴美 砂川登紀子 84

多田　栄 82 川名文子

砂川登紀子 大山千絵

増渕美保子 増渕美保子 98(7)

大西紅子 大西紅子 川名文子

大山千絵
86

川名文子 増田久美

大山千絵 山森厚子

増田久美 80

山森厚子 増田久美

阪井弥生 村中弘美 山森厚子

長谷川友木子 伊野道子 82

村中弘美 83 増田久美

伊野道子 山森厚子

本山陽子 円城寺みち代 80

菊地喜代美 中田浩子 長川恵美

円城寺みち代 85 筈谷牧子

中田浩子 97

長川恵美 増田久美

筈谷牧子 山森厚子

松本厚子 85

扇　直美 岡ひろみ

岡ひろみ 滝口三千代

滝口三千代 81

岡ひろみ 高梨嘉代

滝口三千代 山根景子

大野真由美 大野真由美 82

石澤ゆかり 石澤ゆかり 高梨嘉代

山根景子
83

高梨嘉代

山根景子

ホワイトリリーズ
きんもくせい

水曜会
チームＳ２

Bye
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144
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141
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121

122

ダブルス

ＳＳ
やまぼうし

125

132

133

126

127

128

129

130
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123

124

秋桜
クレオ

さくらんぼ
サザン９

エンジェルス

きらら

Bye

ラスカル

Bye

キューピット

幕張

フリー

ジャッキー

ＰＶ

テニスキューブ

フリー

ＧＧＶ

サンフラワー

ＴＣ青葉

サンフラワー

Bye

マリーンズ


